
Prarul Sanitary
3-6-42e/6,SRl SAt TOWER,
St,No,4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/UlN: 36ACWPG4a64Al ZG
State Name: Telangana. Code i 36
E-Mail rafulsanita ma,l.com
Buyer to)
Crescentia Labs Private Limited
Plot No: '15-8, MN Park, Phase-l
Tu.kapally Village, Hyderabad.
GSTIN/UIN :36AADCB26O8M1ZO
Slate Name : Telangana, Code: 36

SI
Nc

1smm Ball Valve
32mm Cpvc Coupler
32mm Cpvc End Cap
32mm Cpvc Pipe Sdr-11
4Ox32mm Cpvc Reducer
32mm Cpvc Tee
4omm Cpvc MAPT

Less

GST INVOICE

Output CGST
Output SGS7

ROUNDING OFF

1

2
3
4
5

7

Delivery
1a -23

3,139.50
323-30
103.88

5,167.50
245.92
630.70
201.40

9.812.20

883.11
aa3_1t
(r0.42

for Praful Sanitary

4 e't Fl q'&

Tax Amount (rn words) lndian Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Six and Twenty Two paise Only

Company's Bank Delails
Bank Name : canara Bank
A/c No : 11A12O'tO2OZa9
Branch & IFS Code: Ba ara Hills & CNRBoool 181

Company's PAN

Declaratton
WE d6Ei6re that thi
described and that

ACWPG4A64A

s invoice shows the actual Price of tho goods
culars are true and correcl

(
o

r!

lnvoice No.
Ps.l23-24t 444

Dated
18-Aug-23

lnvoice
Reference No & Date Olher References

Cr€dit
Buye/s Order No

20230411041
Oated
l4-Aug-23

lnvoice
spatch Doc No.

Dispatched throug
Self

Destinataon
Turkapally

Description ot Goods HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Quanlity Orsc %

'ro No:
1O No:
4 No:

1O No:
4 No:

1O No:
4 No:

4A3.OO
6't .oo
49.OO

975.OO
11600
119.OO

95.OO

47 a/"

47 "/"
47 yo

47 6/"

47 0/o

47 0/o

a4a1
3917
39'17
3917
3917
3917
3917

1A v.
1A o/.

1A o/o

1a o/o

1a o/o

1a o/o

't8 0/"

t 1 1,578.0052 No:Total

Arnouni Chargeable (rn words)

lndian Rupees Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Eight Only
E, & O,E

Central TaxTaxabla
Rate

90/o
gvo

2a2.56
600.556 672.70

3,'139.50

Total
Tax Amount

565.12
1.201.10
1,7€B2a

Rate
State Tax

443.11

gVo

90/o
242 56
600 55

443.119,412.20

8441
3917
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(oRlGlNAL FOR RECIPtENT)

SUBJECT TO HYDERAEAD JURISDiCTION

This is a Computer Genorated lnvoice
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